

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 815 506">AO No. 22 of 2016</p> <p data-bbox="660 510 1214 551"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="660 555 1461 725" style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. Yogesh Pacholia, learned counsel for the appellants. 2. None is present for the respondents. 3. Put up this case on 22.09.2025. <p data-bbox="1018 801 1461 882" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 16.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="660 887 740 913">Nahid</p>