

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/42			<p data-bbox="662 499 849 521">AO No.22 of 2016</p> <p data-bbox="662 521 1241 562"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="662 562 1385 636">List before another Bench, of which, I (Ravindra Maithani, J.) am not a member.</p> <p data-bbox="938 719 1385 792"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b> 19.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 792 719 815">Sanjay</p>